
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

17

91

31

46

11

15

53

85

73

97

36

121

24

25

70

143

52

92

259

152

100

187

21

172

Name

Kim LINDSTRÖM

Filip THURESSON

Rasmus SJÖBERG

Per NYBERG

Mats NILSSON

Robin EMBER

TOM JOHNSSON

Peter JOHANSSON

Rikard HANSSON

Hampus DAHLGREN

Franz LÖFQUIST

Robert FORSELL

Andreas HÅKANSSON

Andreas JOHANSSON

Rasmus LAVESSON

Anton CARLSSON

Niclas GUSTAVSSON

Fredrik HOLMQVIST

Eddie LIND

Emil LÖFGREN

Mikkel MIKKELSEN

Joakim NANDER

Jonatan DAHLGREN

Anton WALLIN

Club

NYKÖPINGS MS

BMK UDDEVALLA

ÅSÄTRA MK

NMS BODEN

SMK DALA FALUN

SMK EKSJÖ MC&US

BMK UDDEVALLA

NMK LIER

DONKELO RACE

KILS MOTORKLUBB MC

SMK KRISTIANDSTAD

JÄRVA MK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

MC ALINGSÅS

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

VRIGSTAD MK

TIBRO MK

TOMELILLA MK

MK TRANAN

GÖTA MS

NMK KONGSBERG

ANDERSLÖVS MK

MC ALINGSÅS

WOXNADALENS MK

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

9

8

2

Diff

2.409

22.303

36.491

38.610

41.859

58.958

1:00.728

1:08.571

1:09.067

1:12.571

1:13.520

1:24.434

1:41.134

1:44.335

1:44.995

1:47.074

1:48.022

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

5 Laps

6 Laps

12 Laps

Total Tm

29:15.511

29:17.920

29:37.814

29:52.002

29:54.121

29:57.370

30:14.469

30:16.239

30:24.082

30:24.578

30:28.082

30:29.031

30:39.945

30:56.645

30:59.846

31:00.506

31:02.585

31:03.533

29:07.999

29:55.360

29:58.904

21:19.762

18:57.591

6:14.845

Best Tm

1:54.311

1:54.400

1:55.173

1:55.529

1:57.078

1:57.570

1:57.614

2:00.139

1:59.798

1:58.826

2:00.153

1:59.787

1:59.733

2:00.320

2:01.724

2:00.244

2:00.672

2:00.764

2:00.399

2:04.598

2:01.574

2:02.817

1:56.420

2:03.560

Team/Sponsor

team green

Honda Racing

MX Tuning

lindgrens godstransporter

MASCOT MOTOR RACING

SPEED EQUIPMENT RACING SPORTS

agmracing

P&T verktyg Racing Team

crossvaruhuset.se

Lillemans MC

forsellmotor.se

Nilssons Motor

MC- CENTER/HISSELEKTRA

Motostar.se

Team delta mc

Team Rockstar Yamaha store Västerås

Team Mikkelsen

Motostar.se

Honda racing mx team sweden

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.409

Avg. Speed

47,141

Best Lap Tm

1:54.311

Best Speed

51,712

Best Lap by

17 - Kim LINDSTRÖM

Printed: 2012-06-17 15:36:59

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 4 Ulricehamns MK

MX 1 Open

MX1 - Heat 2

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:59:29

Bogebanan 1,642 Km

2012-06-17 15:00


